20 SPOT

CATCHALL

NOLOSE

QUARKENO

REGULAR

RIGHT S

SWEETSIX

THEMAX

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager
Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
CATCHALL
CATCHALL

Totals:
NOLOSE

Totals:
QUARKENO
QUARKENO
QUARKENO

Totals:
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SWEETSIX

Totals:
THEMAX

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on: 10/3/2025

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hol Per centOf
Sales

20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

2 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00 3.32
4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
$10.00 $0.00 $10.00 3.32

1 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00 13.27
2 $147.00 $178.50 ($31.50) 48.76
3 $73.50 $51.00 $22.50 24.38
4 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00 1.33
5 $27.00 $13.00 $14.00 8.96
8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
$291.50 $242.50 $49.00 96.68

40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

$301.50 $242.50 $59.00 100.00

ov

Expected
Return

-0.04

0.72
0.67

0.50

0.93
0.91
0.93

0.75
0.79
0.75
0.77
0.72
0.72
0.72
0.72

0.49

0.59

0.44

0.49

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.03
0.00
0.00

0.10
0.39
0.18
0.01
0.06
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.77



