**Report Executed on:** 

## 10/3/2025

## RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager</u> <u>Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u> <u>Sales</u>	Expected Return	Weighted Ave
	20 SPOT	20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	-0.04	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00		
	CATCHALL	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.72	0.00
	CATCHALL	6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.67	0.00
CATCHALL	Totals:		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00		
	NOLOSE	17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.50	0.00
NOLOSE	Totals:		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00		
	QUARKENO	2	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	3.32	0.93	0.03
	QUARKENO	4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.91	0.00
	QUARKENO	8	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.93	0.00
QUARKENO	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	3.32		
	REGULAR	1	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	13.27	0.75	0.10
	REGULAR	2	\$147.00	\$178.50	(\$31.50)	48.76	0.79	0.39
	REGULAR	3	\$73.50	\$51.00	\$22.50	24.38	0.75	0.18
	REGULAR	4	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	1.33	0.77	0.01
	REGULAR	5	\$27.00	\$13.00	\$14.00	8.96	0.72	0.06
	REGULAR	8	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.72	0.00
	REGULAR	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.72	0.00
	REGULAR	15	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.72	0.00
REGULAR	Totals:		\$291.50	\$242.50	\$49.00	96.68		
	RIGHT S	40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.49	0.00
RIGHT S	Totals:		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00		
	SWEETSIX	16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.59	0.00
SWEETSIX	Totals:		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00		
	THEMAX	6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.44	0.00
THEMAX	Totals:		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00		
	TOP S	40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.49	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00		
Grand Totals			\$301.50	\$242.50	\$59.00	100.00		0.77